
Team #1 Angela

Team #2 Chris H

Team #3 Cesar

Team #4 Josh

PRACTICE PRACTICE PRACTICE GAMES

FIRST GAMES

Week 1 Thursday 9/5/2019 Tuesday 9/3/2019 Wednesday 9/4/2019 Sat 9/7/2019 9/7/2019

Linover Park Linover Park Linover Park 10am Field #2 1 v 2

6pm Field #2 Team 4 6pm Field #2 Team 3 6pm Field #3 Team #1 11am Field #2 3 v 4

6pm Field #3 Team 2

OPENING DAY

Week 2 Monday 9/9/2019 Tuesday 9/10/2019 Wednesday 9/11/2019 Sat 9/14/2019 9/14/2019

Linover Park Linover Park Linover Park 10am Field #2 1 v 3

6pm Field #3 Team 4 6pm Field #2 Team 3 6pm Field #3 Team #1 11am Field #2 2 v 4

6pm Field #3 Team 2

Week 3 Monday 9/16/2019 Tuesday 9/17/2019 Wednesday 9/18/2019 Sat 9/21/2019 9/21/2019

Linover Park Linover Park Linover Park 10am Field #2 2 v 3

6pm Field #3 Team 4 6pm Field #2 Team 3 6pm Field #3 Team #1 11am Field #2 1 v 4

6pm Field #3 Team 2

Week 4 Monday 9/23/2019 Tuesday 9/24/2019 Wednesday 9/25/2019 Sat 9/28/2019 9/28/2019

Linover Park Linover Park Linover Park Family Day/ Picture Day

6pm Field #3 Team 4 6pm Field #2 Team 3 6pm Field #3 Team #1 See Family Day Schedule

6pm Field #3 Team 2

Week 5 Monday 9/30/2019 Tuesday 10/1/2019 Wednesday 10/2/2019 Sat 10/5/2019 10/5/2019

Linover Park Linover Park Linover Park 10am Field #2 1 v 2

6pm Field #3 Team 4 6pm Field #2 Team 3 6pm Field #3 Team #1 11am Field #2 3 v 4

6pm Field #3 Team 2

Week 6 Monday 10/7/2019 Tuesday 10/8/2019 Wednesday 10/9/2019 Sat 10/12/2019 10/12/2019

Linover Park Linover Park Linover Park 10am Field #2 1 v 3

5:45 PM Field #3 Team 4 6pm Field #2 Team 3 5:45 PM Field #3 Team #1 11am Field #2 2 v 4

6pm Field #3 Team 2

Week 7 Monday 10/14/2019 Tuesday 10/15/2019 Wednesday 10/16/2019 Sat 10/19/2019 10/19/2019

Linover Park Linover Park Linover Park 10am Field #2 2 v 3

5:45 PM Field #3 Team 4 5:45 PM Field #2 Team 3 5:45 PM Field #3 Team #1 11am Field #2 1 v 4

5:45 PM Field #3 Team 2

Week 8 Monday 10/21/2019 Tuesday 10/22/2019 Wednesday 10/23/2019 Sat 10/26/2019 10/26/2019

Linover Park Linover Park Linover Park 10am Field #2 1 v 2

5:45 PM Field #3 Team 4 5:45 PM Field #2 Team 3 5:45 PM Field #3 Team #1 11am Field #2 3 v 4

5:45 PM Field #3 Team 2

Week 9 Monday 10/28/2019 Tuesday 10/29/2019 Wednesday 10/30/2019 Sat 11/2/2019 11/2/2019

Linover Park Linover Park Linover Park 10am Field #2 1 v 3

5:45 PM Field #3 Team 4 5:45 PM Field #2 Team 3 5:45 PM Field #3 Team #1 11am Field #2 2 v 4

5:45 PM Field #3 Team 2
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